ARMASMART®
Health and care settings
contribute towards the
spread of infections
Out of every 100 patients in acute-care
hospitals, seven patients in high-income
countries will acquire at least one health
care-associated infection (HAI) during

• 76mm x 1.5mm diameter
• 64mm centre to centre
ORDER CODES:
ARMASMART-FIRE.DOOR.KEEP.LOCKED.SIGN-CU
ARMASMART-FIRE.DOOR.KEEP.SHUT.SIGN-CU
Features include:
ARMASMART®
• Fire and smoke control
(Tested to EN1154)
• CE marked (Tested to EN1634)
• Noise control
• Environmental/heat loss
• Adjustable closing and latching speed
ORDER CODE:
ARMASMART-FDC-CU-2-4
Size 2–4 | Rated to FD30 Timber and FD240 Steel
Features include:
ARMASMART®
• A series of square and
radius cornered hinges
• Certified BS EN 1935 Grade 13
• Polished or Satin Stainless Steel
• 102mm x 76mm x 3mm
ORDER CODES:
ARMASMART-SS201-FIRE-RADIUS-CU (Radius Corners)
ARMASMART-SS201-FIRE-SQUARE-CU (Square Corners)
Features include:
ARMASMART®
Features include:
• Push plates for use with
bolt through pull handles
• Square corners drilled and
countersunk – supplied complete
with screws
• Plate thickness 1.5mm
• Grade 304
ORDER CODES:
ARMASMART-C-LA23-CU (330mm x 75mm)
ARMASMART-C-LA23.500-CU (500mm x 75mm)
ARMASMART-C-LA23.650-CU (650mm x 75mm)
ARMASMART®
Features include:
• Square corners drilled and
countersunk – supplied complete
with screws
• Plate thickness 1.2mm
• Grade 304
ARMASMART®
Features include:
• Supplied complete with M8
fixings to suit timber doors
• Available in 19mm diameters
• For push/pull applications select
an appropriate push plate for
the other side of the door
• Pull handles of 300mm centres
meet the requirements of BS 8300
ORDER CODES:
ARMASMART-C-LA06-CU (300mm x 19mm)
ARMASMART-C-LA77-CU (450mm x 19mm)
ARMASMART-C-LA100-CU (600mm x 19mm)
ARMASMART®
Features include:
• A rose mounted indicator
and turn for bathroom locks